Eggs
08/11/2025 08:00

Wyau - Eggs
Ring: Eggs
Judges
Mr A Mrs Jones (Judge)

Number

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Name

3 Large Brown Eggs

3 Large White Eggs

3 A.O.C Large Eggs

3 Waterfowl Eggs

3 Bantam Eggs, White

3 Bantam Eggs, Any Other Colour
3 Bantam Eggs, Brown

1 Large Brown Egg

1 Large White Egg

1 A.O.C Large Fowl Egg

1 Waterfowl Egg

1 Bantam Egg, White

1 Bantam Egg, Any Other Colour
1 Bantam Egg, Brown

Contents of 1 Large Fowl Egg
Contents of 1 Bantam Egg

Contents of 1 Waterfowl Egg

Description



Dosbarthiadau’r Plant o dan 16 / Children’s Competitions under 16
Dosbarthiadau’r Plant o dan 16 ar 08.11.25

Children’s Competitions under 16 on 08.11.25

Ring: Eggs

Judges

Mr A Mrs Jones (Judge)

Number Name Description
124 A5 Photograph of Large Poultry (male or female) Ffotograff A5 o ddofednod mawr (iar neu geiliog)/
125 A5 Photograph of Bantam (male or female) Ffotograff A5 o Ddandi (iar neu geiliog)

126 A5 Photograph of waterfowl (male or female) Ffotograff A5 o Aderyn Dwr (iar neu geiliog)



