Eggs

08/11/2025 08:00

Wyau - Eggs

Ring: Eggs

Judges

Mr A Mrs Jones (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
106	3 Large Brown Eggs	
107	3 Large White Eggs	
108	3 A.O.C Large Eggs	
109	3 Waterfowl Eggs	
110	3 Bantam Eggs, White	
111	3 Bantam Eggs, Any Other Colour	
112	3 Bantam Eggs, Brown	
113	1 Large Brown Egg	
114	1 Large White Egg	
115	1 A.O.C Large Fowl Egg	
116	1 Waterfowl Egg	
117	1 Bantam Egg, White	
118	1 Bantam Egg, Any Other Colour	
119	1 Bantam Egg, Brown	
120	Contents of 1 Large Fowl Egg	
121	Contents of 1 Bantam Egg	
122	Contents of 1 Waterfowl Egg	

Dosbarthiadau'r Plant o dan 16 / Children's Competitions under 16

Dosbarthiadau'r Plant o dan 16 ar 08.11.25

Children's Competitions under 16 on 08.11.25

Ring: Eggs Judges

Mr A Mrs Jones (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
124	A5 Photograph of Large Poultry (male or female)	Ffotograff A5 o ddofednod mawr (iar neu geiliog)/
125	A5 Photograph of Bantam (male or female)	Ffotograff A5 o Ddandi (iar neu geiliog)
126	A5 Photograph of waterfowl (male or female)	Ffotograff A5 o Aderyn Dŵr (iar neu geiliog)